

January 10, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2030

Page 2, line 5, remove the overstrike over "~~from a list of three nominees submitted to the~~"

Page 2, line 6, remove the overstrike over "~~governor by~~"

Page 2, line 6, remove the overstrike over "~~North Dakota~~"

Page 2, line 6, after "association" insert "united"

Page 2, line 6, remove the overstrike over the overstruck comma

Page 2, line 7, after "as" insert "elementary or secondary"

Page 2, line 19, remove the overstrike over "~~A representative~~"

Page 2, line 19, remove "An elementary or secondary educator member"

Page 2, line 23, after "~~individuals~~" insert "actively employed"

Page 2, line 23, replace "educator members" with "teachers"

Renumber accordingly